2662.00 0.00  2255.94 2662.00 1.008708COVER STEERING 

COLUMN 1864867M01

6  203.03 9.00 203.03 9.00

20.00 0.00  16.94 10.00 2.008708WASHER-HOOD LOCK7  1.53 9.00 1.53 9.00

102.00 0.00  86.44 17.00 6.007318PIN-CLEVIS-SPECIAL8  7.78 9.00 7.78 9.00

Rupees Three Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One And  Paise  Only 0.00

0.00

3,621.00

Loading Charges:

Transport Charges

Invoice Total :

b) is provisional as additional consideration will be received from the buyer on

a) Represent the price actually charged and that there is no flow additional 

consideration directly or indirectly from the buyer